

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 78/2023

Bhupendra Singh
-----Appellant

Versus

Manjeet Kaur
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. CS Kotwani
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

13/02/2025

Let requisites of notices through ordinary post be also filed.

If the requisites of notices are filed in course of the day, rule returnable would on 03.03.2025.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

37-nitin/-